
Personnel In Attendance: Customer: Date : 

Period: Contract/ PO Non: Our Ref: 

 

Day Rate: Rig / Well: 

Per Diem Rate : Form No. : 

Day
Mob/ Demob 

(USD)
Per diem (Day)

Thursday, April 21, 2022 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17.30 1

Friday, April 22, 2022 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17: 30 1

Saturday, April 23, 2022 OFF OFF 0

Sunday, April 24, 2022 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 - 17.30 1

Monday, April 25, 2022 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Thursday, April 28, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Friday, April 29, 2022 PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Saturday, April 30, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Sunday, May 1, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Monday, May 2, 2022
OFF OFF 0

Tuesday, May 3, 2022
OFF OFF 0

Wednesday, May 4, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Thursday, May 5, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Friday, May 6, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Saturday, May 7, 2022
OFF OFF 0

Sunday, May 8, 2022
OFF OFF 0

Monday, May 9, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Tuesday, May 10, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Wednesday, May 11, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Thursday, May 12, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Friday, May 13, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Saturday, May 14, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

Sunday, May 15, 2022
PSTB - Pipe Yard PHKT 07:30 17: 30 1

20

*  If Applicable

Contractor Representative Rig Representative The Company Representative

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

M. RIFAI

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

OFF

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Personnel In Attendance 

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

TOTAL (Days)

TOTAL (USD)

GRAND TOTAL

BILLING

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

House keeping at Inspection Area PHKT 

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

OFF

OFF

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

OFF

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

OFF

Inspection Service, Maintenance Tubular  and Equipment Supply (for deatail refer to daily activity report)

21 APR -15 MAY 2022 PHKT - PSTB Pipe Yard 

Billing Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY

APRIL 2022 KTAD-DC100-S

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET

1. M. RIFAI, 2.SUWARGI, 3. WAHYU, 

4. ANDIK, 5. DEDI, 6. SUBAN, 7. 

REZA, 8. CHASAN.

PERTAMINA HULU KALIMANTAN TIMUR 15-May-22

SIGIT WAHYU SUSILO


